aladdin

QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com

ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Refractive index n20/D
Density (20°C)
Purity(GC)(total of isomers)
Appearance (H117502)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-08-01 18:20:15

2026-07-31 18:20:15
cis-3-Hexenyl n-valerate
35852-46-1

97%

G2320123

H117502

258496

Limit Values
1.432-1.438
0.879-0.885

97-100 (%)

Colorless liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

1.44

0.88

99.66%

Colorless liquid
Conforms to Structure
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